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STARBERRY
Number of servlngs: 1

N UTRI ENT CONTENT CLAIMS

. Fat free

. Cholesterol free

. Low sodium

. Source of fibre

. Good source of vitamin C

INGREDIENTS

PASS ION - G UAVA J U I CE(APPLE J U ICECO N CF- NTRATE, F I LTERE D

WATER, CITRIC ACID, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOURS AND

ESSENCES, CLOUDING AGENTS, VITAMIN C (ASCORIBIC ACID),

ARTI F I C IAL CO LOU RS (CO NTAI N TARTRAZI N E), ANTI FOAM

AGENT, POTASSIUM SORBATE.), WATER, SODIUM BENIZOATE,

STRAWBERRIES, BANANA.

Nutrition Facts
Serving Size 1240 mL
Servings Per Container 1

Amount | %DailyValue

Calories 60

Fat 0.2 g 1%

Saturated 0 9 
'yo+ Trans 0 g

Cholesterol 0 mq

Sodium 5 mg 1%

Potassium 190 mg 5Yo

Carbohydrate 15 mg 5%

Fibre 2 g 8Yo

Sugars 9 g

Protein 1 g

Vitamin A }Yo

Vitamin C 35%

Calcium 0%

lron 47o
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MANGOTI'IANIA
Number of servlngs: 1

N UTRI ENT CONTENT CLAIMS

. Fat free

. Cholesterol free

. Low sodium

. Source of fibre

. Good source of vitamin C

INGREDIENTS

PASSION - GUAVA JUICE(PASTEURIZED APPLE/PEAR

J U TCECONCENTRATE, Fl LTERED WATER, ClTFllC ACI D, I\ATURAL AN D

ARTIFICIAL EXTRACTS, CLOUDING AGENTS, VITAMIN C

(ASCORI BIC ACI D), ARTI FICIAL COLOU R, SOIDI UM BEr\JZOATE,

POTASS I U M SO RBATE. ), WATE R, STRAWBE RIiI ES, MANIGO.
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Nutrition Facts
Serving Size 240 mL
Servings Per Container 1

Amolnt | "o Da,ly Value

Calories 50

Fat0g 0%

Saturated 0 g 
Oyo

+ Trans 0 g

Cholesterol l) mg

Sodium 5 mg 1%

Potassium '1 10 mg 3To

Carbohydrate '1 3 mg 4%

Fibre 2 9 87o

Sugars 9 g

Protein 'l g

Vitamin A B%

Vitamin C 45Yo

Calcium jYo

lron 4Yo
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BERRYBTOSSOM
Numberof servlngs:1

NUTRIENT CONTENT CTAIMS

. Fat free

. Cholesterolfree

. Low sodium

. Source of fibre

. Source of vitamin C

INGREDIENTS

PASSION . GUAVA J U ICE(PASTEU RIZED APPLE:/PEAR

JUTCECONCENTRATE, FTLTERED WATER, CtTRtC ACtD, I\JATURAL AND
ARTIFICIAL EXTRACTS, CLOUDING AGENTS, \/ITAMIN C
(ASCORTBTC ACtD), ART|F|CIAL COLOUR, SODTUM BENZOATE,

POTASS I U M SO RBATE), WATE R, B LU E B E RRI ES, STRAWE;E RRI ES,

RASPBERRIES.
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Nutrition Facts
Serving Size i240 mL
Servings Per Container 1

Ar-ro-n[ | ou Darly ValLie

Calories 45

Fat0.2 g 1Yo

Saturated rl g 
A%

+ Trans 0 g

Cholesterol 0 mg

Sodium 5 mg 1%

Potassium 50 mg 1%

Carbohydrate 11 mg 4%

Fibre 2 g 8%

Sugars 7 ,g

Protein 0.4 g

Vitamin A Ao/o

Vitamin C 30Yo

Calcium }fo

lron 4%
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LEAN N, MEAN HAIM
Numbrerof servings:1

INGREDIENTS

WHOLE: WHEAT TORTILLA (WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, WATER, CANOLA
OIL, MODIFIED PALM AND PALM KERNEL OILS SALI SIJGAR, BAKING
POWDER, MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES, CALCIUM PROPIONATE,
poRpyLENE GLYCOL, COLOUR (CONTAINS SUTpH|TES), GUAR
GUM, FUMARIC ACID, POTASSIUM SORBATE ), SLICED HAM
(PORK, WATER. CORN STARCH SOLIDS, VINEGAR, SALI, FLACOUR,
SODI U f'd PHOS PHATE, CARRAG E ENAN, POTA:;SI UM C H LORI DE,

SODIUIil ERYTHORBATE, SODIUM NITRITE, SMOKE), SI\LAD MIX,

JUST LETIUCE, MONTEREyJACK CHEESE (MtLh:, MODtFtED MtLK
INGREDIENTS, CREAM, BACTERIAL CULTURE, I;ALI CALCIUM
CH LORI DE, MICROBIAL ENZYME, CELLU LOSE, NATAMYCI N).

ALLERGENS

Contains Gluten, Milk, Wheat, Sulphites
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Nutrition Facts
Serving Size (111 g)
Servinqs Per Container 1

AmoJnt I oi, Dairy Value

Calories 210

Fat 8 g 11%

Saturated 3 q- 15yo
+ Trans 0.1 g

Cholesterol 25 mo

Sodium 540 mg 23o/o

Potassium 175 mg 4%

Carbohydrate 22 mg

Fibre 2 g 70/t /o

Sugars 2 g

Protein 13 g
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LE,AN N']UIEAN TURKEY
Numberof servings:1

INGREDIENTS

WHOLE: WHEAT TORTILLA (WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, WAIER, CANOLA
OIL, MODIFIED PALM AND PALM KERNEL OILS, SALT, SIJGAR, BAKING
POWDE:R, MONO AND DIcLYCERIDES, CALC|tJM PROpTONATE
PORPYLENE GLYCOL, COLOUR (CONTAINS SUI-PHITES), GUAR GUM,
FUMARIC ACID, POTASSIUM SORBATE.), SMOI(ED TURI(EY BREAST
(TURKE'/, WATER, VINEGAR, SALI CORN SYRUP SOLIDS;, FLAVOUR,

SODIUl\/1 PHOSPHATE, POTASSI UM CH LORI DE, CARRAG EENAN,
SODI UA/l ERYTHOBATE, DEXTROSE, SODI UM NIITRITE, :;MOKE.),
SALAD r\41X, JUST LETTUCE, MONTEREyJACK CHEESE (t\4tLK,

MODIFIED MILK INGREDIENTS, CREAM, BACTE:R|AL CULTURE.

sALl cr\LctuM cHLoRtDE, MtCROBtAL ENZytvlE, CELLTJLOSE.

NATAM'/CtN).

ALLERGENS

Contains Milk, Sulphites, Gluten, Wheat-tc;
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Nutrition Facts
Serving Size (113 g)
Servings Per Container 1

Amount | %DailyValLre

Calories 200

Fat 7 g 11%

Saturated 2.5 o" 13%
+ Trans 0.1 g

Cholesterol 25 mg

Sodium 580 mg 24Yo

Potassium 200 mg 6To

Carbohydrate 2'1 mg 7%

Fibre 2 g 8%

Sugars'1 g

Protein 14 g

Vitamin A 8%

Vitamin C 4Yo

Calcium 10Yo

lron 10%
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GARDEN PARTYWRAP
Numberof servings:1

INGREDIENTS

wHoLE wHEAT ToRTtLLA (wHoLE wHEAT FLC,UR, wArrER, cAr{oLA
oll, MODIFIED FALM AND PALM KERNEL orLS, sALl sLrGAR. B,\KrNG
POWDER, MONO AND DIGL YCERIDES, CALCIUM PROPIONATE,
PORPYLENE GLYCOL, COLOUR (CONIAINS SULPHITES) GUAR GUM,
FUMARTC ACr D, tpOTASStUM SORBATE.), BOOSTER 

J U |CEH UMtulUS
#I, MONTEREYJ,ACK CHEESE (MILK, MODIFIED MILK INGREDIE]NTS,
CREAM, BACTERIAL CULTURE, SALI cALcIUM CHLORIDIE, MICRoBIAL
E NZYME, CELLU I-OSE, NATAMYCIN), IOMATO, SPI NACI{, FRES} .,
CARROTS, RED PEPPERS, GREEN PEPPERS.

ALLERGENS

Contains Wheat
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Nutrition Facts
Serving Size (137 g)
Servings Per Container i
Ancunt | "b Darly Value

Calories 300

Fat'16 g ZS%

liaturated 5 g
26%

+ Trans 0.1 g

t3holesterol 15 mg

liodium 540 mg 23o/o

Potiassium 115 mg 3%

Carbohydrate 29 mg j0To

Fibre 5 g 2070

Sugars 2 g

Protein 11 g

\/itarnin A 2Tyo

\/itamin C 30To

Calcium Z0%

ron 2s%


